Shock-resistant, non-slip matte cover for Samsung Galaxy S20 FE
SKU: TEUNBKCOVSAS20FE
Hard cover with soft, shock-resistant edges, anti-slip finish and flexible corners for easy
fitting
The matte cover from the Unbreakable Collection is resistant and easy to use, providing ideal protection for your  Samsung
Galaxy S20 FE.
This hard case protects your device from  impacts, dirt and scratches; the soft, shock-resistant edges  completely cover the
side buttons while leaving the smartphone's ports and connectors free.
The anti-slip finish provides a secure and comfortable grip. The  flexible corners make it easy to quickly fit or remove the cover
from the phone.
The minimal style and matte colour highlight the lines of the device without hiding its colours.
Features:
Hard, matte cover
Soft, shock-resistant edges
The smartphone's side buttons are completely protected.
Holes for camera and connectors
Flexible corners
Anti-slip finish
Shock-resistant, non-slip matte cover for Samsung Galaxy S20 FE
SKU: TEUNBKCOVSAS20FE
Technical data
Color: black
EAN: 8018417318689
SKU: TEUNBKCOVSAS20FE
Weight: 38 g
Material: PC + TPU
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 200 mm
Width Pack: 90 mm
Depth Inner: 120 mm
Height Pack: 20 mm
Weight Pack: 70 g
Width Inner: 110 mm
Amount Inner: 6
Depth Master: 470 mm
Height Inner: 220 mm
Weight Inner: 545 g
Width Master: 380 mm
Amount Master: 72
Height Master: 250 mm
Weight Master: 7165 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it